
Chartogne Taillet Cuvee Saint Anne Extra Brut NV 32
Gamet Extra Brut Caracteres NV 22
Gonet Le Mesnil Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs ‘10 25
Hervieux-Dumez Les Grains Noirs Premier Cru NV 29
Julien Prelat Presle Blanc de Blancs 26
Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs ‘17 37
Pierre Peters Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blancs NV 35
Salmon Rosé of Pinot Meunier NV 32

BY THE GLASS

Domaine D'ardhuy "Le Rognet" 1er Cru ‘23 34
Domaine Henri Costal Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons” ‘23 23

Domaine Vincent Dancer Bourgogne Blanc ‘23 28
Martinelli “Bella Vigna” Chardonnay Sonoma County ‘22 18

Nid Tisse Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay Napa Valley‘23 30

Brilliant Mistake Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley '24 28
Domaine Oudart Touraine Sauvignon Blanc ‘21 18

Von Winning Sauvignon Blanc Pfalz ‘22 16

Rosé + Fun Whites

Christophe Mittnacht Cremant d'Alsace Extra Brut ‘22 17
Lambert de Seyssel Petit Royal Brut NV 16
Rustique Blanc de Blanc Monterey County ‘22 20

by the sea

Champagne

Cowhorn ‘Spiral’ White Blend Applegate Valley Oregon ‘23 17
Dakota Shy Rosé Napa Valley ‘23 17
Famille Fayard ‘Just Pink’ Rosé Provence ‘23 15
Levo White Rhone Blend Paso Robles ‘22 19
Moret Brealynn Rosé of Pinot Noir SLH Monterey County ‘24 19
Pascal Janvier Chenin Blanc Jasnieres Loire ‘24 16
Theo Dancer Bourgogne Aligote ‘23 25

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Sparkling



Cabernet Sauvignon

Cowhorn GSM Blend Applegate Valley Oregon ‘22 19
Croix “La Cinghiale” GSM Blend Russian River Valley ‘22 24
Grape Culture Sugarloaf Cabernet Franc Napa Valley ‘22 36
HLR “Hella Nora” Red Blend Sonoma County ‘19 22
Jacopo Biondi Santi “Sassoalloro” Toscana ‘19 18
J.L. Chave Selection "Offerus" Saint-Joseph ‘23 20
Les Vins Julien Côtes du Rhône Red Blend ‘22 16
Nottingham Riverside Vineyard Cabernet Franc Napa Valley ‘22 25
Rosanna Sandri Barbera d'Alba Piedmont ‘22 20

Fait Main Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles ‘22 27
Grape Culture “Oakview” Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville ‘22 46
Grape Culture “GIII” Beckstoffer Vineyard Napa Valley ‘21 54
Keever “Inspirado” Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘19 34
Nottingham Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘22 30
Taplin “Terra 9" Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘19 32
Teeter Totter Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘21 24
Tobias "Formation" Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma/Napa ‘21 19

Fun Reds

Busy Signal Pinot Noir Sta Rita Hills ‘23 20
Clarice Pinot Noir Santa Lucia Highlands ‘23 31

Domaine Coteaux des Margots Bourgogne Rouge ‘23 18
Moret Brealynn Pinot Noir RRV Sonoma County ‘24 23

Nid Tisse Radian Vineyard Pinot Noir Sta Rita Hills ‘22 33
Paul Lato ‘Stand By Me’ Pinot Noir Sta Rita Hills ‘21 36

Rivers Marie Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast ‘23 25
Roc Breia (Theo Dancer) Pinot Noir France ‘23 32

Typicite Pinot Noir Bien Nacido Vineyard Sta Rita Hills ‘23 29
Typicite Pinot Noir Russian River Valley ‘24 19

Pinot Noir

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea LYSEGRØN Organic Denmark 15 
French Bloom Le Rosé Sparkling Wine France NV 12

Non-Alcoholic



BY THE BOTTLE by the sea

Chartogne Taillet Cuvee Saint Anne Extra Brut NV 128
Fleur de Miraval Exclusivement Brut Rose NV 325
Gamet Extra Brut Caracteres NV 89
Gonet Le Mesnil Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs ‘10 97
Hervieux-Dumez Les Grains Noirs Premier Cru NV 118
Joseph Loriot-Pagel Carte NV 375mL 58
Julien Prelat Presle Blanc de Blancs 105
Krug Grande Cuvée 172 Édition 345
Le Bourg Sud Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Brut ‘21 175
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut ‘16 375
Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs ‘17 149
Pierre Peters Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blancs NV 138
Salmon Rosé of Pinot Meunier NV 125

Champagne

Rosé + Fun Whites
Cowhorn ‘Spiral’ White Blend Applegate Valley Oregon ‘23 60
Dakota Shy Rosé Napa Valley ‘23 58
Famille Fayard ‘Just Pink’ Rosé Provence ‘23 52
Levo White Rhone Blend Paso Robles ‘22 68
Moret Brealynn Rosé of Pinot Noir Santa Lucia Highlands ‘24 68
Pascal Janvier Chenin Blanc Jasnieres Loire ‘24 56
Theo Dancer Bourgogne Aligote ‘23 87

Brilliant Mistake Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley '24 105
Domaine Oudart Touraine Sauvignon Blanc ‘21 62
Von Winning Sauvignon Blanc Pfalz ‘22 58

Sauvignon Blanc

Domaine D'ardhuy "Le Rognet" 1er Cru ‘23 129
Domaine Henri Costal Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons” ‘23 88
Domaine Vincent Dancer Bourgogne Blanc ‘23 105
Kongsgaard “The Judge" Chardonnay Napa Valley ‘22 450
Martinelli “Bella Vigna” Chardonnay Sonoma County ‘22 65
Nid Tisse Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay Napa Valley ‘23 115

Chardonnay

Christophe Mittnacht Cremant d'Alsace Extra Brut ‘22 59
Lambert de Seyssel Petit Royal Brut NV 56
Rustique Blanc de Blanc Monterey County ‘22 69

Sparkling



Cabernet Sauvignon
Brilliant Mistake Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘21 245
Fait Main Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles ‘22 110
Grape Culture “Oakview” Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville ‘22 195
Grape Culture “GIII” Beckstoffer Vineyard Napa Valley ‘21 225
Grape Culture “Grand Reserve” Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘21 275
Keever “Inspirado” Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘19 129
Nottingham Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘22 114
Paul Lato Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville Napa Valley ‘21 135
Promontory Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville Napa Valley ‘18 1250
Taplin “Terra 9" Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘19 130
Teeter Totter Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ‘21 94
Tobias "Formation" Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma/Napa ‘21 65

Cowhorn GSM Blend Applegate Valley Oregon ‘22 69
Croix “La Cinghiale” GSM Blend Russian River Valley ‘22 89
Fingers Crossed “Life or Death” GSM Blend Santa Barbara County ‘22 245
Fingers Crossed “Life or Death” Syrah Santa Barbara County ‘22 265
Grape Culture Sugarloaf Cabernet Franc Napa Valley ‘22 145
HLR “Hella Nora” Red Blend Sonoma County ‘19 82
Jacopo Biondi Santi “Sassoalloro” Toscana ‘19 68
J.L. Chave Selection "Offerus" Saint-Joseph ‘23 72
Les Vins Julien Côtes du Rhône Red Blend ‘22 56
Nottingham Riverside Vineyard Cabernet Franc Napa Valley ‘22 95
Rosanna Sandri Barbera d'Alba Piedmont ‘22 72

Fun Reds

Busy Signal Pinot Noir Sta Rita Hills ‘23 68
Clarice Pinot Noir Santa Lucia Highlands ‘23 119
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Bourgogne Rouge ‘23 65
Domaine Michel Arcelain Pommard La Combotte ‘20 145
Moret Brealynn Pinot Noir RRV Sonoma County ‘24 88
Nid Tisse Radian Vineyard Sta Rita Hills Pinot Noir ‘22 125
Paul Lato ’Stand By Me’ Pinot Noir Sta Rita Hills ‘21 95
Rivers Marie Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast ‘23 89
Roc Breia (Theo Dancer) Pinot Noir France ‘23 120
Typicite Pinot Noir Bien Nacido Vineyard Sta Rita Hills ‘23 115
Typicite Pinot Noir Russian River Valley ‘24 74

Pinot Noir

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea LYSEGRØN Organic Denmark 55 
French Bloom Le Rosé Sparkling Wine France NV 45 

Non-Alcoholic


